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2024/25 16th round, Match #79
Friday, 03.05.2025, 14:30, , Horodenka. 22°C. Spectators: 450

«Probiy» Horodenka

3 : 1

«Polissya-2» Zhytomyr

24 Pitsan Ivan
3 Bilyi I.
5 Savchyn Volodymyr
30 Felipovych Vladyslav
2 Radulskyi Volodymyr
15 Kharuk Ruslan
71 Semotiuk Vladyslav
22 Voloshynovych Rostyslav
7 (C)
11 Sondei Ivan
77 Palahniuk Vasyl

Substitutes
1
90 Babanin Vladyslav
16 Huk Ihor
4 Parkhuts Yaroslav
21
8 Dryhan Bohdan
17
33 Sharabura Mykyta

Coach
Kovaliuk Volodymyr

71 Suntsov Danylo
58 Korniichuk Serhii
3 Avramenko Oleksii (C)
60 Melnychenko Maksym
94 Hryshkevych Denys
67 Petruk Nikita
29 Borel
38 Karaman Yaroslav
61 Pires Correia Lima Joze Waliffer
52 Hrokholskyi Artem
50 Mykytiuk Yevhenii

Substitutes
99 Ulihanets Viktor
12 Teixeira Ramos Nunes Raphael
35 Koberniuk Kiril
79 Zakharov Bohdan
87 Barbosa de Jesus Guilherme
36 Korzh Artem
70 Yoka
59 Lottar Eyang Enrique Esono

Coach
Shil Hautam Kishan

Referee:
Makarenko Yevhenii
Assistant 1:
Kovalchuk Yurii
Assistant 2:
Vdovina Oleksandra
4th Official:
Debenko Igor
Referee Observer:
Vasiuta Mykola
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, 2024/25, 16th round, Match #79
Friday, 03.05.2025, 14:30, , Horodenka. 22°C. Spectators: 450

«Probiy» Horodenka 3 : 1 «Polissya-2» Zhytomyr
2 Radulskyi Volodymyr 2'

18' 61 Pires Correia Lima Joze Waliffer
59 Lottar Eyang Enrique Esono

2 Radulskyi Volodymyr 31'

34' 58 Korniichuk Serhii

71 Semotiuk Vladyslav 39'

71 Semotiuk Vladyslav
8 Dryhan Bohdan 46'

11 Sondei Ivan
17 46'

53' 3 Avramenko Oleksii

8 Dryhan Bohdan 55'

22 Voloshynovych Rostyslav
90 Babanin Vladyslav 62'

15 Kharuk Ruslan 63'

7 
33 Sharabura Mykyta 75'

82' 52 Hrokholskyi Artem
35 Koberniuk Kiril

77 Palahniuk Vasyl 86'

15 Kharuk Ruslan
16 Huk Ihor 90'
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